N 2024 Membership Application

Champlain Country Club
581 Saint Albans Road Swanton, VT 05488
golf@champlaincountryclub.com

o To guarantee membership for the season: Existing members have until 2/15/2024 to pay in full unless choosing the installment plan.
After 2/15, membership applications are accepted on a first-come, first-served basis, and new membership applications are placed

on a waiting list once the quota of 430 members is met.

e Installment payment plan: This option is available for members wishing to pay in three installments. The first payment is due by
2/15/24 and subsequent payments will be automatically processed with a credit card on file on the first of March and April.

e Early incentive payment: Two greens fees are complimentary when full payment is received by 1/15/24. Additionally, memberships
for Adults and Couples receive a $50 discount if paid by this date. Other membership levels are already discounted and, therefore,

don’t qualify for an additional discount.

e New members: A Construction Assessment of $150 is due for the first two years of membership.

Date:
Member Name:

Email:

If applying for a married/civil union membership:

Additional Member Name:
Email:

Address:

(leave blank if address is unchanged from last year)

Age Bracket (on the first day of the year)

Adult (30-69 yo) | $1,200 if paid by 1/15/24

Married Couple/Civil Unions | $1,900 if paid by 1/15/24
Golden (75+ yo)*

Pre-Golden (70 to 74yo)

Young Adult (26 to 29yo)

Younger Adult (18 to 25yo)

Junior (11 to 17yo)

Club House Chit | S50 per person

New Membership Construction Assessment | $150 per year

(due annually for first two years)

Construction Assessment Donation (optional)

Cart Owner Registration | $350-one user, $550-two users
Annual Cart Rental Fee | $550-single seat, $900-double seat

GHIN Handicap | $30 per person
Locker | $51.50

All taxes are included

Total Before Credit Card Surcharge
Credit Card Surcharge 2.5% of Total
Total to be Paid

*Credit card must be on file

Membership Dues:

Date of Birth:
Phone:

Date of Birth:
Phone:

Membership Dues
Three Calculated

Full Payment

$1,250**
$1,950**
$700
$950
$1,000
$700
$340

O Installments* Payment Due

$416.67
$650.00
$283.33
$316.67
$333.33
$283.33
$113.33

$50.00

**A S50 discount applies to Adult and Married Couple/Civil Union rates if payment is received by 1/15/24 (i.e., 51,200 & $1,900)

*Golden Players cannot play before 10am on weekends and holidays

Payment Options

Payment accepted by check or credit card. However, members making installment payments must pay by credit card to allow

for automated processing.

- Make checks out to: Champlain Country Club and remit to 581 St. Albans Rd., Swanton, VT 05488

- Or, provide credit card information:
Credit Card Number

Expiration Date

ccv

*** Dues paid after February 15 will not guarantee membership for the season. New membership applications will be placed
on a waiting list once the member quota is met. ***



	Text1: 
	Member Name: 
	DOB 1: 
	Member Name 2: 
	DOB 2: 
	Email 1: 
	Phone 1: 
	Phone 2: 
	Adult: 
	Married Couples: 
	Pre-Golden: 
	Golden: 
	Younger Adult: 
	Young Adult: 
	Junior: 
	Construction Assessment: 
	Optional Construction Donation: 
	Cart Owner: 
	Before credit card fee: 
	CC Surcharge: 
	Total: 
	cc #: 
	Exp: 
	ccv: 
	Email 2: 
	Address: 
	Cart Rental: 
	GHIN: 
	Locker: 


