

Champlain Country Club

581 Saint Albans Road Swanton, VT 05488 golf@champlaincountryclub.com

2024 Membership Application

- To guarantee membership for the season: Existing members have until 2/15/2024 to pay in full unless choosing the installment plan.
- After 2/15, membership applications are accepted on a first-come, first-served basis, and new membership applications are placed on a waiting list once the quota of 430 members is met.
- **Installment payment plan:** This option is available for members wishing to pay in three installments. The first payment is due by 2/15/24 and subsequent payments will be automatically processed with a credit card on file on the first of March and April.
- Early incentive payment: Two greens fees are complimentary when full payment is received by 1/15/24. Additionally, memberships for Adults and Couples receive a \$50 discount if paid by this date. Other membership levels are already discounted and, therefore, don't qualify for an additional discount.
- New members: A Construction Assessment of \$150 is due for the first two years of membership.

Date:

Member Name: Date of Birth: Email: Phone:

If applying for a married/civil union membership:

Additional Member Name: Date of Birth: Email: Phone:

Address:

(leave blank if address is unchanged from last year)

		Membership Dues	
Age Bracket (on the first day of the year)	Membership Dues: Full Payment	Three or- <u>Installments*</u>	<u>Calculated</u> <u>Payment Due</u>
Adult (30-69 yo) \$1,200 if paid by 1/15/24	\$1,250**	\$416.67	
Married Couple/Civil Unions \$1,900 if paid by 1/15/24	\$1,950**	\$650.00	
Golden (75+ yo) †	\$700	\$283.33	
Pre-Golden (70 to 74yo)	\$950	\$316.67	
Young Adult (26 to 29yo)	\$1,000	\$333.33	
Younger Adult (18 to 25yo)	\$700	\$283.33	
Junior (11 to 17yo)	\$340	\$113.33	

Club House Chit | \$50 per person \$50.00

New Membership Construction Assessment | \$150 per year (due annually for first two years)

Construction Assessment Donation (optional)

Cart Owner Registration | \$350-one user, \$550-two users Annual Cart Rental Fee | \$550-single seat, \$900-double seat GHIN Handicap | \$30 per person

Locker | \$51.50

All taxes are included Total Before Credit Card Surcharge Credit Card Surcharge 2.5% of Total Total to be Paid

Payment Options

Payment accepted by check or credit card. However, members making installment payments must pay by credit card to allow for automated processing.

- Make checks out to: Champlain Country Club and remit to 581 St. Albans Rd., Swanton, VT 05488
- Or, provide credit card information:

Credit Card Number Expiration Date CCV

^{*}Credit card must be on file

^{**}A \$50 discount applies to Adult and Married Couple/Civil Union rates if payment is received by 1/15/24 (i.e., \$1,200 & \$1,900)

[†]Golden Players cannot play before 10am on weekends and holidays

^{***} Dues paid after February 15th will not guarantee membership for the season. New membership applications will be placed on a waiting list once the member quota is met. ***